Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
Page 1
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
NPIM_HA Series
Hot Press Carbonyl Molded Power Inductors
Last Updated 10/22/2024.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.
Case Size A A1 B C D E
NPIM42HA 4.3 ± 0.3 4.1 ± 0.3 4.2 ± 0.2 1.9 ± 0.2 0.8 ± 0.3 3.0 ± 0.2
NPIM53HA 5.7 ± 0.3 5.2 ± 0.3 5.3 ± 0.2 2.8 ± 0.2 1.2 ± 0.3 3.0 ± 0.3
NPIM72HA 7.3 ± 0.3 6.7 ± 0.3 6.6 ± 0.3 2.2 ± 0.2 1.8 ± 0.3 3.0 ± 0.2
NPIM73HA 7.3 ± 0.3 6.7 ± 0.3 6.6 ± 0.3 2.8 ± 0.2 1.8 ± 0.3 3.0 ± 0.2
DIMENSIONS (mm)
FEATURES
• SHIELDED  POWER INDUCTOR
• LOW PROFILE (2.1 ~ 3.0mm MAX. HEIGHT)

Size Code (see dimensions table for details)
Series
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
A A1
B
C
D
E
Note: Marking shown above is consistent for all case sizes
except NPIM42HA which has value marking only.
Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
Page 2
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
NPIM_HA Series
Hot Press Carbonyl Molded Power Inductors
Last Updated 10/22/2024.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.
Part Number
Standard Values - NPIM42HA Size (4.3 x 4.2 x 1.9mm)
Inductance Value
(µH) @ 1MHz Value Tolerance DC Resistance
(Ω) ±20%
DC Current
Isat (Amps max.)
DC Current
Irms (Amps max.) Test Frequency
NPIM42HAR10MTRF 0.10 ± 30% 0.0019 32.0 18.0
100KHz
NPIM42HAR15MTRF 0.15 ± 20% 0.0031 26.0 15.0
NPIM42HAR22MTRF 0.22 ± 20% 0.0033 16.0 14.0
NPIM42HAR33MTRF 0.33 ± 20% 0.005 13.0 13.0
NPIM42HAR47MTRF 0.47 ± 20% 0.006 11.0 11.0
NPIM42HAR56MTRF 0.56 ± 20% 0.0068 10.5 10.5
NPIM42HAR68MTRF 0.68 ± 20% 0.0082 10.0 10.0
NPIM42HA1R0MTRF 1.0 ± 20% 0.0115 9.5 9.5
NPIM42HA1R5MTRF 1.5 ± 20% 0.0154 8.0 8.0
NPIM42HA2R2MTRF 2.2 ± 20% 0.025 6.5 6.5
NPIM42HA3R3MTRF 3.3 ± 20% 0.041 6.2 5.0
NPIM42HA4R7MTRF 4.7 ± 20% 0.060 5.2 4.1
NPIM42HA5R6MTRF 5.6 ± 20% 0.068 3.7 3.5
NPIM42HA6R8MTRF 6.8 ± 20% 0.0805 3.4 3.3
NPIM42HA8R2MTRF 8.2 ± 20% 0.105 3.1 3.0
NPIM42HA100MTRF 10 ± 20% 0.126 3.0 2.9
NPIM42HA120MTRF 12 ± 20% 0.140 2.4 2.4
NPIM42HA150MTRF 15 ± 20% 0.165 2.1 2.1
NPIM42HAR10MTRF NPIM42HAR15MTRF NPIM42HAR22MTRF
NPIM42HAR33MTRF NPIM42HAR47MTRF NPIM42HAR56MTRF
NPIM42HAR68MTRF NPIM42HA1R0MTRF NPIM42HA1R5MTRF
Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
Page 3
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
NPIM_HA Series
Hot Press Carbonyl Molded Power Inductors

ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
NPIM_HA Series
Hot Press Carbonyl Molded Power Inductors
Last Updated 10/22/2024.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.
Part Number
Standard Values - NPIM53HA Size (5.7 x 5.3 x 2.8mm)
Inductance Value
(µH) @ 1MHz Value Tolerance DC Resistance
(Ω) ±20%
DC Current
Isat (Amps max.)
DC Current
Irms (Amps max.) Test Frequency
NPIM53HAR24MTRF 0.24 ± 20% 0.003 33.0 22.5
100KHz
NPIM53HAR33MTRF 0.33 ± 20% 0.0034 22.0 19.0
NPIM53HAR36MTRF 0.36 ± 20% 0.0035 21.0 18.0
NPIM53HAR47MTRF 0.47 ± 20% 0.0039 17.0 17.0
NPIM53HAR68MTRF 0.68 ± 20% 0.0052 15.0 15.0
NPIM53HA1R0MTRF 1.0 ± 20% 0.0067 13.5 13.0
NPIM53HA1R2MTRF 1.2 ± 20% 0.0084 13.3 12.7
NPIM53HA1R5MTRF 1.5 ± 20% 0.010 13.0 12.5
NPIM53HA2R2MTRF 2.2 ± 20% 0.0144 11.0 10.5
NPIM53HA3R3MTRF 3.3 ± 20% 0.021 9.0 9.0
NPIM53HA4R7MTRF 4.7 ± 20% 0.0324 8.6 7.0
NPIM53HA5R6MTRF 5.6 ± 20% 0.0444 7.2 6.5
NPIM53HA6R8MTRF 6.8 ± 20% 0.050 6.7 6.0
NPIM53HA8R2MTRF 8.2 ± 20% 0.0624 6.4 5.2
NPIM53HA100MTRF 10 ± 20% 0.078 6.0 4.5
NPIM53HA150MTRF 15 ± 20% 0.118 3.2 3.0
NPIM53HA220MTRF 22 ± 20% 0.160 3.1 2.7
NPIM53HAR36MTRF
NPIM53HAR47MTRF NPIM53HAR68MTRF NPIM53HA1R0MTRF
NPIM53HA1R2MTRF NPIM53HA1R5MTRF NPIM53HA2R2MTRF
NPIM53HAR24MTRF NPIM53HAR33MTRF

ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
NPIM_HA Series
Hot Press Carbonyl Molded Power Inductors
Last Updated 10/22/2024.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.
Part Number
Standard Values - NPIM72HA Size (7.3 x 6.6 x 2.2mm)
Inductance Value
(µH) @ 100KHz Value Tolerance DC Resistance
(Ω) ±20%
DC Current
Isat (Amps max.)
DC Current
Irms (Amps max.) Test Frequency
NPIM72HAR20MTRF 0.20 ± 20% 0.0019 37.0 21.0
100KHz
NPIM72HAR33MTRF 0.33 ± 20% 0.0024 30.0 18.0
NPIM72HAR47MTRF 0.47 ± 20% 0.0042 24.0 16.0
NPIM72HAR68MTRF 0.68 ± 20% 0.0046 21.0 15.0
NPIM72HA1R0MTRF 1.0 ± 20% 0.0068 15.0 13.0
NPIM72HA1R5MTRF 1.5 ± 20% 0.0101 13.0 11.0
NPIM72HA2R2MTRF 2.2 ± 20% 0.0147 11.0 9.0
NPIM72HA3R3MTRF 3.3 ± 20% 0.0276 8.0 7.0
NPIM72HA4R7MTRF 4.7 ± 20% 0.0368 7.0 6.0
NPIM72HA5R6MTRF 5.6 ± 20% 0.0402 6.5 5.5
NPIM72HA6R8MTRF 6.8 ± 20% 0.0506 6.0 5.0
NPIM72HA8R2MTRF 8.2 ± 20% 0.0530 5.5 5.0
NPIM72HA100MTRF 10 ± 20% 0.0736 5.0 4.5
NPIM72HAR47MTRF
NPIM72HAR68MTRF NPIM72HA1R0MTRF NPIM72HA1R5MTRF
NPIM72HA2R2MTRF NPIM72HA3R3MTRF NPIM72HA4R7MTRF
NPIM72HAR20MTRF NPIM72HAR33MTRF

ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
NPIM_HA Series
Hot Press Carbonyl Molded Power Inductors
Last Updated 10/22/2024.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.
Part Number
Standard Values - NPIM73HA Size (7.3 x 6.6 x 2.8mm)
Inductance Value
(µH) @ 100KHz Value Tolerance DC Resistance
(Ω) ±20%
DC Current
Isat (Amps max.)
DC Current
Irms (Amps max.) Test Frequency
NPIM73HAR22MTRF 0.22 ± 20% 0.0018 40.0 31.0
100KHz
NPIM73HAR33MTRF 0.33 ± 20% 0.0021 33.0 27.0
NPIM73HAR36MTRF 0.36 ± 20% 0.0025 31.0 26.0
NPIM73HAR47MTRF 0.47 ± 20% 0.0032 28.0 21.0
NPIM73HAR56MTRF 0.56 ± 20% 0.0033 25.0 19.0
NPIM73HAR68MTRF 0.68 ± 20% 0.0040 23.0 17.0
NPIM73HAR82MTRF 0.82 ± 20% 0.0046 19.0 15.5
NPIM73HA1R0MTRF 1.0 ± 20% 0.0053 17.0 14.0
NPIM73HA1R2MTRF 1.2 ± 20% 0.0065 16.0 13.0
NPIM73HA1R5MTRF 1.5 ± 20% 0.0075 13.0 12.0
NPIM73HA2R2MTRF 2.2 ± 20% 0.0094 11.0 10.5
NPIM73HA3R3MTRF 3.3 ± 20% 0.015 9.0 8.5
NPIM73HA4R7MTRF 4.7 ± 20% 0.022 7.0 6.5
NPIM73HA6R8MTRF 6.8 ± 20% 0.038 6.5 5.5
NPIM73HA8R2MTRF 8.2 ± 20% 0.040 5.5 5.0
NPIM73HA100MTRF 10 ± 20% 0.047 5.0 4.8
NPIM73HAR36MTRF
NPIM73HAR47MTRF NPIM73HAR68MTRF
NPIM73HAR82MTRF NPIM73HA1R0MTRF NPIM73HA1R2MTRF
NPIM73HAR22MTRF NPIM73HAR33MTRF